SINGLE PHASE ( 50Hz -

VERSION 1 ( V1) : STANDARD VERSION - HY DRAULIC RINSE AID PUMP - MANUAL DETERGENT

VERSION 2 ( V2) : DETERGENT PUMP VERSION - HY DRAULIC RINSE AID

VERSION 3 ( V3) : DETERGENT PUMP - RINSE AID PUMP VERSION

* OPTIONAL: THIS PART IS AN EX TRA ACCESSORY AND IS NOT INCLUDED ON STANDARD



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
SINGLE PHASE ( 50Hz - 230V)

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
VERSION 1 (V1): STANDARD VERSION - HYDRAULIC RINSE AID PUMP - MANUAL DETERGENT LOADING

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
VERSION 2 (V2): DETERGENT PUMP VERSION - HYDRAULIC RINSE AID PUMP (DT)

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
VERSION 3 (V3): DETERGENT PUMP - RINSE AID PUMP VERSION (DT-RP)

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
*OPTIONAL: THIS PART IS AN EXTRA ACCESSORY AND IS NOT INCLUDED ON STANDARD VERSIONS

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle


MODEL : 35 R
. PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
DESCRIPTION : STEEL STRUCTURE AND COVERS 0071.35.00047 COVER UPPER-BACK INOX BL35 1
ITEM CODE - _ 001.00.00213 INOX SCREW M4X15 2
002.00.00140 LOCK WASHER D4 INOX 2
002.00.00095 NUT M4 INOX 2
001.35.00014 COVER LOWER FRONT INOX BL35 1
001.00.00261 INOX SCREW M4X30 2
001.35.00042 DOOR SET ASSEMBLY 1

001.35.00047
002.00.00140

002.00.00095

001.00.00213

001.35.00042

001.00.00261

001.35.00014

PAGE : 01













MODEL : 35 R

DESCRIPTION : DOOR SWITCH ELECTRICAL PART

ITEM CODE : 003.00.00426

PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
003.00.00426 DOOR SWITCH ELECTRICAL PART 1
003.00.00085 SPACER FOR DOOR SWITCH 2
003.00.00516 WASHER D6x18 GALVANISED 2
002.00.00204 LOCK WASHER D6 2
003.00.00041 NUT M6 GALVANISED 1

DOOR SWITCH ELECTRICAL PART - SUPPORT

003.00.00041 &
001.00.00204

003.00.00516

003.00.00426
—

PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
003.00.00069 DOOR MICROSWITCH 16A 1
002.00.00090 NUT M3 GALVANISED 4
003.00.00077 | STEEL ELECTRICAL DOOR SWITCH PLATE 1
002.00.00065 HEX BOLT M3x16 GALVANISED 2

003.00.00085

DOOR SWITCH ELECTRICAL PART - ASSEMBLY

002.00.00090
® a 002.00.00090 >

003.00.00069
- - 002.00.00090

003.00.00077

003.00.00065

l |

PAGE : 05




CONTROL PANEL:

C1

Cl: COMPLETE



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
CONTROL PANEL:		C1

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
C1: COMPLETE SET

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle


003.35.00016

CONTROL PANEL:

C2

C2: COMPLETE



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
CONTROL PANEL: 		C2

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
003.35.00016

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
C2: COMPLETE SET


CONTROL PANEL:

C3

C3: COMPLETE



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
CONTROL PANEL: 		C3

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
C3: COMPLETE SET

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle


PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
. R1
MODEL : 35 003.00.00168 THERMOFUSE TANK 90°C ]
. ] 003.00.00180 THERMOFUSE BOILER 105°C 1
DESCRIPTION : ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT - BOTTOM 002.00.00090 NUT M3 GALVANISED 4
ITEM CODE : _ 003.00.00588 CAPACITOR 5MF 1
002.00.00142 LOCK NUT D8 GALVASISED 1
003.00.00384 CABLE GR1 2,5x120mm (D6-D4) 1
003.00.00041 NUT M6 GALVANISED ]
003.00.00046 NUT M4 GALVANISED 2
003.00.00004 HEATER ELEMENT COVER 1
MAIN WIRING SET BARLINE 35-F
003.35.00013 NOT VISIBLE 1

002.00.00090
003.00.00168

i

003.00.00180
002.00.00090

&

003.00.00004
003.00.00588

002.00.00142

003.00.00046 —
003.00.00301

003.00.00041 003.00.00384 003.00.00046 I

PAGE : 07






dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle


MODEL : 35

R1

DESCRIPTION : MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT - TOP PART ID DESCRIPTION aty
002.00.00159 ORING 10x1.5 1
ITEM CODE : - 003.00.00071 NUT FOR DOOR SWITCH 1
003.00.00489 RUBBER GASKET 16x30x3 1
002.00.00001 FITTING 1/4x10 1
002.00.00097 ORING 20x4 1
002.50.00012 INOX AXLE RINSE BASE 1
002.00.00065 NUT 3/8 1

003.00.00489

. 002.00.00159 >

COMPLETE SET

002.35.00029 UPPER RINSING BASE SET

COMPLETE SET

003.00.00231 DOOR SWITCH MECHANICAL SET

COMPLETE SET

001.00.00051 DOOR SNAP SET

PAGE :

09



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET

002.35.00029  UPPER RINSING BASE SET

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET

003.00.00231  DOOR SWITCH MECHANICAL SET

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET

001.00.00051   DOOR SNAP SET

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle








MODEL : 35

R1

DESCRIPTION : MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
002.00.00086 NUT 1" 1
ITEM CODE : - 002.00.00096 ORING 31.5x3.5 1
002.00.00091 ORING 3x10.5 1
001.00.00093 NUT M10 INOX - HALF 1
001.00.00017 FILTER RETAINING NUT SET 1
< 002.00.00091 >
o 8001 00.00017

/

/

S

< 001.00.00093

003.30.00000 HEATER ELEMENT TANK BL WITH ORING

COMPLETE SET

COMPLETE SET

003.00.00052 PRESSOSTAT CHAMBER SET B35-E40

001.30.00030 FILTER FOR PUMP

PAGE : 12



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET

003.30.00000  HEATER ELEMENT TANK BL WITH ORING

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET

003.00.00052 PRESSOSTAT CHAMBER SET B35-E40

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
001.30.00030    FILTER FOR PUMP

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle




dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
V3 DIAGRAM

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
V2 DIAGRAM

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Sticky Note

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle


MODEL : 35

R1

DESCRIPTION : LOWER WASH & RINSE BASE COMPLETE

ITEM CODE :

002.35.00041

0023500016
©002.35.00006 <=

002.35.00015

002 35 00007 -
L5 002 00 00092 /\

002.35.00024

003.00.00349

PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
002.35.00016 INOX AXLE D16 M6 BL35-EU40 1
002.35.00006 SPACER FLANGE INOX FOR BASE 35-40 1
002.35.00015 BRASS AXLE D12x102 M10 1
002.35.00007 PIPE D30 INOX BL35 1
002.00.00092 ORING 40x3.5 1
002.35.00024 BRASS SPACER 14x25, M6-M10 1
003.00.00349 BOLT HEX M6X30 GALVANISED 1
002.35.00019 PLASTIC BASE WITH ORING 1

/<0023500019:

COMPLETE SET

PAGE : 14



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET


MODEL : 35 R
DESCRIPTION : RINSING UPPER GROUP B35
ITEM CODE : 002.35.00023
|

002.00.00277
002.35.00055-2

003.00.00618

002.00.00230

PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
002.00.00230 TEFLON D18x6 2
002.35.00055-1 PIPE D10x176 - 3 HOLES RINSE 1
002.35.00055-2 PIPE D10x176 - 2 HOLES RINSE 1
002.11.00008 SPRAYER FOR RINSING ARM 5
002.00.00277 PLASTIC CAP FOR RINSE ARM 2
003.00.00618 TAPPING SCREW M3x10 INOX 2
002.50.00025 PLASTIC BASE FOR RINSING ARMS 1

002.11.00008

COMPLETE SET

002.35.00055-1

7 002.50.00025

PAGE : 15



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET


MODEL : 35 Ri

DESCRIPTION : LOWER WASH&RINSE BASE COMPLETE

ITEM CODE : 002.35.00035

002.11.00008

002.00.00277

002.35.00056-1

002.35.00026

002.35.00043 003.00.00581

PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
002.35.00026 TEFLON D18x10 2
002.11.00008 SPRAYER FOR RINSING ARM 5
002.00.00277 PLASTIC CAP FOR RINSE ARM 2

002.35.00056-1 PIPE D10x158 3 HOLES RINSE 1
002.35.00056-2 PIPE D10x158 2 HOLES RINSE 1
003.35.00043 WASH ARM BL35 INOX D18X1x157 2
003.00.00581 SCREW M3x10 INOX 4
002.35.00018 RINSING-WASHING GROUP CROSS BL-EU 1

COMPLETE SET

002.35.00056-2

PAGE : 16



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET


MODEL : 35

R1

PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
. 001.35.00055 BOILER FOR BARLINE 35 - STEEL 1
DESCRIPTION : BOILER WITH HEATING ELEMENT 003.00.00258 SCREW M&x12 ALLEN INOX 1
ITEM CODE - 006.35.00001 003.35.00009 HEATING ELEMENT BOILER BL 35 1
002.00.00150 O RING 45X6 1
003.00.00260 BOIL.ELEMENT FITTING BASE 1
COMPLETE SET 003.00.00516 WASHER D6x18 GALVANISED 3
001.00.00204 LOCK WASHER D6 3
003.00.00041 NUT M6 GALVANISED 3
003.00.00180 THERMOFUSE BOILER 105°C 1
002.00.00090 NUT M3 GALVANISED 2

002.00.00090

003.00.00260
003.00.00516

001.00.00204
003.00.00041

003.00.00180

001.35.00055

003.00.00258

002.00.00150
003.35.00009

PAGE : 17



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET


COMPLETE SET

002. 00. 00257 DRAIN & OVERF LOW VALVE PLASTIC



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
THIS ITEM IS USED ONLY ON:  V1 and V2

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
(OR)

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET

002.00.00257   DRAIN & OVERFLOW VALVE PLASTIC BASE

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Polygon Line

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle


COMPLETE SET

003. 00. 6 96 DETERGENT

COMPLETE SET

003. 00. 6 9 7 RINSE- AID

_________________________________________________


dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
THIS ITEM IS USED ONLY ON: V2 AND V3

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
THIS ITEM IS USED ONLY ON:   V3

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET

003.00.696   DETERGENT PUMP KIT

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET

003.00.697  RINSE-AID PUMP KIT

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle


P2


dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
P1

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
P3

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
P2

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Oval

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Oval

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Oval


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23

	Text1_12: DISHWASHER VERSION
	Text1_13: CONTROL PANEL
	Text1_14: POWER CABLE
	Text1_21: @@
	Text1_23: C
	Text1: PRODUCT NAME / CODE
	Text1_24: P
	Text1_22: V


